
Public Auction Register
Closing Dale Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication '

Green Dragon JhKLivestock Sales
Located 1 Ml. N. On VKF

North State St., Ephrata c '

Sale Every Friday
11:00 A.M. Beef
7:00 P.M. Small Animal Sale

200-300 Stocker & FeedersEvery Friday.
Regular Shippers Of Northern Cattle

Walter H. Risser, Prop.
Home 717-838-4318

Sale Phone 717-733-2444

Canadian Holsteins
We sell complete herds

(Reg. or Grade) privately
or by auction. Cneck with

us as to what we have
available and for sale
dates at our arena.

(5) 40-50 Reg. & Grade Herds

iph,
(519) 822-3147

(519) 824-0796 or (519) 654-7833

CONSIGNMENT
SALE

OF,FEEDER PIGS
& FEEDER CATTLE

FRIDAY, MAY 17,1996
at 7:00 P.M. Sharp

Held at Middleburg Auction Sales, Inc.,
Rt. 522,3 miles east of Middleburg, PA, 5
miles west of Selinsgrove, PA.

Early consignments accepted
Bring a load - buy a load

For information call
717-837-2222 or
717-837-2512
Terms: Cash

Larry Benfer, Barn Mgr.
(717)837-5638

John Shirk
(717)966-0145

Auctioneers:
Clarence Shirk (717)656-8793
Bryan Imes (717)527-2449

Rqstaura it Oi
NOTF.; Equipment Sale

—*rO- For May 16 Is Cancelled

FHI. SEPT. 6 - 9AM Fall
Machinery Sale. Belleville
Livestock Market, Bellevil-
le, Pa. 17004
717-935-2146.

Proceed 1.2 ML to SAle on•he Left. From Rt. 340 E. ofIntercourse Take New Hol-land Rd.. 2.5 Ml. toHillRd„Right on Hill Rd. to Sale onLeft.
SAT. SEPT. 7 - Triple
Crown Reunion Sale
Hosted by Quiet Cove
Holsteins, Wapakoneta,
Oh. The Cattle Exchange.

SAT. SEPT. 7 - S:3OPM
Horse & Tack Sale, CarlisleLivestock Market Inc.

SAT. SEPT. 7 - Horse Sale,
Mel's Stables. Sale Held at
Wallace Rd. Directions:
From RL 23 in Now Hol-
land, GoSouth on Brimmer
Ave., Go 2 Ml. South on
New Holland Road to Hill
Rd. Turn Left on Hill Rd.

SAT. SEPT. 7-10AM Heif-erSale. New Holland SalesStables, Inc. 101 W. FultonSt., New Holland. PA.
MON. SEPT. 9 approx 39acre limestone farm, E Far-mersville rd. Ephrata, Pa.Sale by Christian Z. Zim-merman Est. Conducted by

‘■nanswith mmr'
ANGUS SALE

Fri. Eve., May 24,1996
6:30PM

at Cornerstone Farm, Thneytown, MD.
Selling 55 Spring Pairs, 5 Yearling Heifers.
ASelect Offering ofStrong Individuality,
EPDS, andPedigrees from 28Leading

Herds from Four States.
Catalogs and Information,

Cotton & Scheer, Sales
(517) 546-6374or Jl fjf

Deb Gwynne (410) 857-4144
From Taneytown.lake Route 194North to N.
Stone Road, Thru Right 1.4 Miles to Lane Just
Pftst Mailbox, HimLeft 1Mile to Sale Barn.

RUNG’S DAIRY SALE
Thuis. Eve., May 23,19%

7:00 RM.
SELLINGATKLING’S SALE BARN,LOCATED 15MILES
NORTHOFCARLISLE ON ROUTE 74,2 MILES NORTH-
EAST OFLANDISBURG, PA. OFFICE NO.717 789-3M3

FROM GLADTIME FARMS - TULLY, N.Y.
SO HeadSelected From the HeartofTheir Dairy Herd - 35 Milking
Now ■ About 20Recently Fresh -10 Close Spongers - Balance Bred
Backfor Fall Milk.S Springing Heifers Duefor Juneand July.
95% REGISTERED - DHIA RECORDS - ROLLING HERD
AVERAGE OVER 19,000 with 3.8 and 3 2 - ALL PREGANCY
CHECKED - CATALOGS ON SALE DAY.
EVERYTHING VACCINATED FOR SHIPPING FEVER COM-
PLEX
ONLY A FEW ANIMALS SELL OVER 4 YRS. OLD, OVER
HALFARE WORKING IN HEFIRSTLACTATION
We selected only thebest from this Dairy, come and see this fancy
young group ifyou likegood cattle!
A few features include: 4Yr. Old Jethro w/21,000 Last Time - 2
Tests Over 100Lb. ThisLactation, and Safe in Calf for Fall.
5 Yr Old Bonnie Count w/Records Over 27,000 - 4 Tests over 100
Lb. and Due June 6
3 Yr. Old H.H. Stardom - Due 7-3 to Triple Threat
4Yr.OIdKAI-Over 19,000 Last Time-2 Tests over 100Lb. This
Lactation - Due Dec. to Astro Jet
2 Yr. Old H H. Skybuck - Fresh May I, and Milking70 Lb.
3 Yr. Old Precisiomst - Made 18,000 and Due Before Sale to Astre
3 Yr OldWinter Sells Just Fresh and Tested over 90 Lbs
Other Registered Animals Include Dtrs of: Melvin, Dingo, Astro-
naut Stannan, Goldduster, Leadboy, Witness, Vintage, Marco Polo,
Linwood Lancelot, and Others.
ALSO SELLING FOR ART KLING; 25 Recently Fresh or
Close Spongers: Ist and 2ndcalf Animals, Majorityare Registered
Canadians, Sired By Lmdy, Broker, Skychief, Prelude, Clyde, and
Lincoln.
15 Fresh Now -10 MoreDue by Sale Time - Plus AllHeifer Calves

Bom Before Sale (Registered & Grade) Call for an Update.
And: T\vo ServiceAge Bulls - Registered - Sued by Delight
Grade - Sired by H.H. Bandit
PLUS 40 BRED HEIFERS ALL FROM ONE FRANKLIN
CO.DAIRY- AXSIRED - BRED FROM 3TO7 MONTHS -

WELL GROWN, BIG HEIFERS WITHQUALITY.
Sale Managed By:

Klfng's Auctions, Inc.
R.D. 1. Box 66

k :v i A
Landisburg, Pa. 17040 ■ Pa. Uc. #O5OO

Office Phone #717 709-3003 717-709-4224
Special Notice:Late Consignment! 10 Recently Fresh Jerseys,

Mostly First Calf Heifers- Al Sired - Good Udders - MilkingWell -

All from OneFarm

ONE OFTHE BESTANGUS OFFERINGS OF 1996!
ABERDEEN-ANGUS PATHFINDER SALE

SUNDAY, May 19,1996
2 p.m. * Mar-Lee Farm, Woodsboro, MD (One mile west of Woodsboro on Gravel Hill Road)

SELLING 50 SELECTED LOTS

Pi-Mi
Robei
Sprlnj
4700 Urookcvillc Rd. 14120 Rover Mill Rd
Brookcville, MD 20533 W. Fricndihlp, MD 21794
301/977-6976 410/409-5040

Gaithersburg, MD 20882
301/253-0271

cytown,
'alvin
Purple
ibby
indsor.

;d by a

144
W. Friendihip,
MD 21794
410/489-7261

Aaron E. Martin Auction Livestock AuctionService - Sales, Inc.
S
o

Pl'J 3r'2 :3o TUES, SEPT. 17- 7:45PMState Graded Feeder Pig Feeder Cattle Sales. Carli-Sales. Carlisle Livestock s)e Livestock Market, Inc.Market, Inc. WED. SEPT. 18& THURS.
FRI. SEPT. 13 - 7PM Dairy SEPT. 19-8.30AM Month-

*y 2-Day Sale of FarmMddleburg, PA. 5 Mi. West Equipment. Located 6 Mi.
ofSelmsgrove, PA. Middle- South of Chambersburg,

Feeder Cattle
Consignment Sale
I\ies, May 14 8:00 pan.
Penns Valley Livestock

Centre Hall, Pa.
814-349-5099 or 814-349-8760

Dairy and Livestock Sales

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, Hay 11, 1996-849

PA, 1 Mi. East of Marion,
Just East of Marion, Just
East off Rt. 81 at Marion
Exit 4 Along Rt. 914
Marion Auction Service
FRI. SEPT. 19 - 9AM
Equipment Sale. Rt 522 3
Mi. East of Middleburg,
PA., 5 Mi. West of Selins-
grove, PA. Middleburg
Livestock Auction Sales,
Inc.
FRI. SEPT. 20- Morrisville
AutumnReview Sale - Mor-
risonville, NY. The Cattle
Exchange.
FRI. SEPT. 20 -7PM Horse
Sale. New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc. 101 W. Fulton
St, New Holland, PA.
FRI. SEPT. 20-7PM Feed-
er Sale. Rt. 522 3 Mi. East
of Middleburg, PA., 5 Mi.
West of Selmsgrove, PA.
Middleburg Livestock Auc-
tion Sales, Inc.

RED MAPLE FARMS
Holstein Herd Dispersal -

Out of New York State
Herd Avg. 22,300 Lbs.

To Be Held At Smoketown Quality Dairy Sales -

Smoketown PA Rt. 340
Tuesday, May 14, 1996

7:30 p.m. D.S.T.
Registered and Grades

Bred back cows and fresh cows milking 80 to 90 lbs. Cows due July to
Dec. Fancy udder herd, goodfeet and legs.

All A.I. Breeding
Ist Calf - Cleautius - Brd 3/19 Due Dec. 60 Lbs. - Proj. 18,500 - 3.8
2nd Calf - Nugget - Due Nov. - 74 lbs. - Proj. 20426-3.6
2nd Calf- Troy - Due Sept. - 55 lbs. - Proj . 20150 - 3.7
Ist Calf - Troy - Brd 1/3 - Due Oct. - 62 Lbs. - Proj. 18.30P-3.8
2nd Calf - Raider - Brd 3/25 - Due Dec. - 73 Lb. - Proj. 21.800-4.0
2nd Calf - Pathfinder - Due July - 60 Lb. - Proj. 21,100 - 3.4
2nd Calf - Leader - Due Aug. - 59 Lb. - Proj. 21,600-3.7
2nd Calf - Inspiration - Due July - 55 Lb. - Proj. 22,100-3.8
2nd Calf - Fresh 15 Days - 86 Lb. - Ist Lac. 17,800-3.9
Ist Calf - Fresh 21 Days - 71 Lb. - Dam - 3 Yr. - 21,400-3.6
2nd Calf - Blackstar - Fresh 2 Days - Ist Lac. 17,800-3.6
3rd Calf - Fresh 3 Days - 2nd Calf 21,400-3.8

This is a goodyoung herd of cows.
Reg. Holstein Bull Ready for Service
Sire - Hickorymea - Saul P. - 1 Yr. Old
Dam - Forecaster Dtr.

Ex9o-23,115 - 944 - 4.1 -3.3
Next Dam G.P. 84

Spend a few hours at Cowtown in Smoketown


